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Wed Aug 10 11:00am - 12:00pm MAIL webinar I & 2
Wed Aug 24 11:00am — 12:00pm MAIL webinar 3 &
Agend

Sun Aug 28 2:00pm - 3:00pm PowerSchool Webinar & eénda
Mon Sep 5 Al day Labor Day
Tue Sep 6 6:30pm - 7:30pm Safe Families @@ ©
Tue Sep 20 Al day /Amanda Gerard O
Wed Sep 21 All day Danielle Rich O
Tue Oct 4 6:30pm - 7:30pm Safe Families @ D
FriOct 7 7:00pm - 11:00pm Open Gaming @ &
Mon Oct 10 All day Columbus Day (regional holiday)
Sun Oct 30 All day ill Johnson 8
Mon Oct 31 All day Halloween
Tue Nov 1 6:30pm - 7:30pm Safe Families &7 ©
Fri Nov 4 7:00pm - 11:00pm Open Gaming @ ©
Sun Nov 6 Al day Daylight Saving Time ends

All day Will Johnson &

All day EMom Johnson O
Tue Nov 8 All day & Election Day
Fri Nov 11 All day [ Veterans Day



5. To create an event click the day
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To create a different calendar

9. Click the down arrow beside My Calendars

10. Choose Create new calendar

11. Fill in the Details’
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Blackhawk Christian School

Description:
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